Advanced Introduction to
Entrepreneurship

ROBERT D. HISRICH

Garvin Professor of Global Entrepreneurship
and Director. Walker Center for Global
Entrepreneurship, Thunderbird School of
Global Management, USA

Elgar Advanced Introductions

Edward Elgar
Cheltenham, UK ¢« Northampton, MA, USA



Contents

Preface

PARTI OVERVIEW OF THE ENTREPRENEUR

1

Entrepreneurship: a historical perspective

Scenario: Tim and Karrie League — Alamo Drafthouse
Introduction

Entrepreneurship and economicdevelopment
Entrepreneurship through the ages

Definitions of the entrepreneur

Examples of entrepreneurial leadership

The nature of entrepreneurship

Summary

The entrepreneur and entrepreneurial decision making
Scenario: Kathy Giusti — Multiple Myeloma Research
Foundation

Introduction

Aspects of being an entrepreneur

Acting entrepreneurially

Entrepreneurial decision process

Possibility of new venture formation

Background and characteristics

The entrepreneurial process

Types of enterprises

Summary

Corporate, government and social entrepreneurship

Scenario: Ken Kutaragi — Sony Corporation/Sony PlayStation

Introduction

Managerial versus entrepreneurial decision making
Corporate entrepreneurship

Leadership characteristics

O 00 L L N W W

22
22

24

24
25
26
27
28
30
31

33

40
42

44
44
45

47
55



vi ADVANCED INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP

Aspects of corporate entrepreneurship

Implementing a corporate entrepreneurship program
Benefits of a corporate entrepreneurship program
Governpreneurship: entrepreneurship in government
Social entrepreneurship

Summary

PARTII INNOVATION AND THE IDEA

4 Creativity and innovation
Scenario: Gaborand Andras Forgacs — Modern Meadow
Introduction
Creativity
The creative process
Creative problem-solving techniques
Creativity and innovation
Innovation
Characterizations of innovation
Phases of innovation
Summary

5 Identifying opportunity
Scenario: Kevin Knight — Knight Solutions
Introduction
Opportunity recognition
Trend analysis
Demographic analysis
Gap analysis
Sources of new ideas
Methods of generating ideas
New emerging industries
Opportunity assessment plan
Summary

6 Creating and protecting the business idea
Scenario: Phanindra Sama — redBus
Introduction
Creativity
Design thinking
Classification of new products
Product planning and development process
Developing the business concept

57
60
63
64
70
76

81
81
82
83
85
87
91
93
95
96
96

98

98

99
100
101
103
104
105
107
109
112
113

115
115
116
117
120
121
124
128



Protecting the idea
Summary

PARTIII THE BUSINESS PLAN

7

10

The business plan

Scenario: Sophia Amoruso — Nasty Gal

Introduction

Purposes of a business plan
Benefits of a business plan
Elements of the business plan

Business plan development and update

Summary

The marketing plan

CONTENTS

Scenario: Claire Boonstra, Maarten Lens-FitzGerald and

Raimo van der Klein — Layar
Introduction
Requirements for an effective plan

Understanding and selecting the target-market

The marketing plan
Forecasting sales
Summary

The financial plan

Scenario: Clayton Christopher and David Smith —Sweet

Leaf Tea

Introduction

The financial plan

Sources and uses of fund statement
Pro forma income statements

Pro forma cash flow statement

Pro forma balance sheet

Software

Summary

The organizational plan

Scenario: Gilad Japhet— MyHeritage
Introduction

Developing the organizational plan
Selecting a legal form

Legal forms of organization

vii

129
132

137
137
138
139
141
142
151
151

153

153
154
155
155
166
174
176

178

178
179
180
181
181
185
187
188
188

190
190
191
191
192
194



viii ADVANCED INTRODUCTION TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP

Organizational structure and operations 198
Summary 200

PARTIV THE VENTURE

11 Obtaining capital and other resources 205
Scenario: Kelly Flatley and Brendan Synnott — Bear Naked 205
Introduction 206
Sources of financing 207
Obtaining other resources 217
Summary 218

12 Launching the venture 219
Scenario: Chase Adam — Watsi 219
Introduction 220
Situation analysis 221
Adoption process 222
Concept of newness 226
Market positioning 227
Strategies for launch 229
First mover advantage 231
Develop a contingency plan 232
Summary 232

13 Growing the venture 234
Scenario: Father Greg Boyle — Homeboy Industries 234
Introduction 235
Identifying core capabilities 236
Benchmarking 237
Growth cycle of the venture 238
Characteristics of fast-growing ventures 239
Management actions enabling growth 241
Growth strategies 242
Methods for growinga venture 244
Summary 253

14 Building a lasting company and ending the venture 255
Scenario: Alexis Ohanianand Steve Huffman — Reddit 255
Introduction 256
Building a sustainable venture 257
Valuing the venture - 259

Managing the downside 265



CONTENTS ix

Mergers 266
Selling the business 267
Closing the doors 269
Bankruptcy 269
Summary 273

Index 275



